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Broadway Avenue
Bridge Replacement

Workshop objectives:
e Providea

Idaho Transportation Department
Broadway Avenue Bridge Replacement Project

Agenda | Design Workshop #5
Wednesday, June 10, 2015 | 3:30-6 p.m.

Washington Group Plaza | Central Plaza Training Room
720 Park Blvd., Boise

project update

e Discuss design changes

e Gatherin

put on outstanding design issues/elements

3:30 p.m.

3:35p.m.

3:45 pm.

3:55 p.m.

4:10 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

5-6p.m.

Welcome

Workshop overview
e Purpose
e Format and housekeeping
o Next steps

Project update

Design changes to piers and pier caps

Bicycle connectivity
e Greenbelt to Broadway Ave.

Overview of outstanding design issues/elements
e Color and texture
e Llighting
e Sidewalk design
e  Greenbelt railing and stairs
e Signage

Boise State University

Working groups

e Discuss and provide input on outstanding design

issues/elements

Amy Schroeder, ITD District 3
Engineer Manager, Engineering

Rosemary Curtin, RBCI

Mark Campbell, ITD Project Manager

Mark Campbell

Mark Campbell

Mark Campbell

Ann Wozniak, BSU Director of
Architectural and Engineering Services

Rosemary Curtin

Idaho Transportation Department e Design Workshop #5 e June 10, 2015
Contact: Mark Campbell, Project Manager  334-8946 e mark.campbell@itd.idaho.gov e www.itd.idaho.gov/BroadwayBridge/
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